000000ISI Race Results Jan. 14 2015

Varsity Girls

Govenor's Academy
Lawrence Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Middlesex School

Rivers School

Milton Academy

Thayer Academy

Varsity Boys

Middlesex School

Belmont Hill School

Noble and Greenough School
St. Sebastian's School
Lawrence Academy

Milton Academy

Thayer Academy

Govenor's Academy

Rivers School

Junior Varsity Girls
Govenor's Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Milton Academy

Middlesex School

Rivers School

Lawrence Academy

Thayer Academy

1st Finisher 2nd Finisher 3rd Finisher 4th Finisher TOTAL PLACE

18 27
10 38
1 12
5 8
3 6
2 7
4 11

1st Finisher 2nd Finisher 3rd Finisher 4th Finisher TOTAL PLACE

3 10
1 12
5 23
4 6
20 40
2 18
22 42
7 14
8 33

28
40
15
9
19
14
29

11
13
28
8
47
26
46
24
51

1st Finisher 2nd Finisher 3rd Finisher

14 16
8 13
3 4
17 19
1 2
7 10

21
32
5
20
6

11

33
43
15
13
21
17
31

17
16
30
15
49
29
48
32
55

TOTAL

51
53
12
56
9
0
28

106
131
43
35
49
40
75

41
42
86
33
156
75
158
77
147

PLACE
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Junior Varsity Boys
Middlesex School

St. Sebastian's School

Noble and Greenough School
Lawrence Academy

Belmont Hill School

Rivers School

Milton Academy

Govenor's Academy

Thayer Academy

1st Finisher 2nd Finisher 3rd Finisher

21
1
5

27
9

23
3
6

32

24
2
37
44
17
43
4
8
35

29
12
38
45
25
53
7
15
46

TOTAL
74
15
80

116
51
119
14
29
113

PLACE

(63}
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