000000ISI Race Results Jan. 14 2015

Varsity Girls	1st Finisher	2nd Finisher	3rd Finisher	4th Finisher	TOTAL	PLACE
Govenor's Academy	18	27	28	33	106	6
Lawrence Academy	10	38	40	43	131	7
Noble and Greenough School	1	12	15	15	43	3
Middlesex School	5	8	9	13	35	1
Rivers School	3	6	19	21	49	4
Milton Academy	2	7	14	17	40	2
Thayer Academy	4	11	29	31	75	5
Varsity Boys	1st Finisher	2nd Finisher	3rd Finisher	4th Finisher	TOTAL	PLACE
Middlesex School	3	10	11	17	41	2
Belmont Hill School	1	12	13	16	42	3
Noble and Greenough School	5	23	28	30	86	6
St. Sebastian's School	4	6	8	15	33	1
Lawrence Academy	20	40	47	49	156	8
Milton Academy	2	18	26	29	75	4
Thayer Academy	22	42	46	48	158	9
Govenor's Academy	7	14	24	32	77	5
Rivers School	8	33	51	55	147	7
Junior Varsity Girls	1st Finisher	2nd Finisher	3rd Finisher	TOTAL	PLACE	
Govenor's Academy	14	16	21	51	4	
Noble and Greenough School	8	13	32	53	5	
Milton Academy	3	4	5	12	2	
Middlesex School	17	19	20	56	6	
Rivers School	1	2	6	9	1	
Lawrence Academy				0		
Thayer Academy	7	10	11	28	3	

000000ISI Race Results Jan. 14 2015

Junior Varsity Boys	1st Finisher	2nd Finisher	3rd Finisher	TOTAL	PLACE	
Middlesex School	21	24	29	74	5	
St. Sebastian's School	1	2	12	15	2	
Noble and Greenough School	5	37	38	80	6	
Lawrence Academy	27	44	45	116	8	
Belmont Hill School	9	17	25	51	4	
Rivers School	23	43	53	119	9	
Milton Academy	3	4	7	14	1	
Govenor's Academy	6	8	15	29	3	
Thayer Academy	32	35	46	113	7	